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Cedarville University
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Members of the 2017—i8 Cedarvillze University women's basketba

http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/roster.aspx?path=wbball&&print=true

Il team are (seated left-to-right) Ashlyn Huffman, Baylee B

. Y >
ennett, Kelly Poole, Ab

—r -

by Wolford, Regina Hochstetler, Jamie

Dodane, Anna DeFilippo. (middle row I-to-r) Student Assistant Abby Roessler, Student Assistant Katie Carmichael, Assistant Coach Jordan Sok, Assistant Coach Stephen Buettell,
Head Coach Kari Hoffman, Assistant Coach John Leonzo, Assistant Coach Jimmy Hoffman, Student Athletic Trainer Sydney Martin, Student Athletic Trainer Leah Reeder. (back row
I-to-r) Kaitlyn Holm, Ellie Juengel, Annabelle Hinds, Taylor Buckley, Breanne Watterworth, Emily Williams, Cameron Peek, Stevie Johnting.

No Name Pos
Abby Wolford
Baylee Bennett
Ashlyn Huffman

10  Jamie Dodane

1 Regina Hochstetler

12 Anna DeFilippo

13  Stevie Johnting

14 Kelly Poole

20  Taylor Buckley
21 Annabelle Hinds

23  Cameron Peek

24 Kaitlyn Holm

30  Emily Williams

33  Ellie Juengel

44  Breanne Watterworth
Coaching Staff

Name
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Kari Hoffman
John Leonzo

Stephen Buettell
Copyright © 2017 Cedarville University

Ht
5-7
5-5
5-4
5-7
5-7
5-8
5-8
5-5
5-11
5-9
5-11
5-7
5-11
5-8
6-3

Yr
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.

So.

Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.

So.

Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.

Hometown
Cincinnati, OH
Springfield, OH
Columbus, IN
Mechanicsburg, OH
Berlin, OH

St. Clairsville, OH
Arcanum, OH
Lancaster, MA
West Greenwich, RI
Rochester, NY
Caledonia, MI
Charlotte, NC
Fredericktown, OH
Midland, MI

Lake Orion, M|

Title

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

High School

Cincinnati Christian
Kenton Ridge
Columbus North
Mechanicsburg

Hiland

St. Clairsville

Arcanum

Nashoba Regional
North Kingstown
Northstar Christian Academy
Caledonia

Concord First Assembly
Fredericktown

Bullock Creek

Lake Orion Baptist
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